
 

 

Arkansas District 4  

CPC/PI Committee Meeting 
and 

Treatment Committee Meeting 
 

LOCATION: PIONEER CLUB, Fort Smith, AR 
TIME: AFTER NOON MEETING 

DATES: Last Sunday each month in 2025-2026   

9/28/25 
10/26/25 
11/30/25 
12/28/25 
1/25/26 
2/22/26 
3/29/26 
4/26/26 

 

5/31/26 
6/28/26 
7/26/26 
8/30/26 
9/27/26 

10/25/26 
11/29/26 
12/27/26 

This is a great opportunity to enhance your recovery and get involved in service work. 

All AA Members are welcome to attend! 
Questions? Then just come to the meeting….. 

 

Megan M., District 4 CPC/PI Committee Chair 

Tracie B. and Linda B., District 4 Committee Treatment Chairs 


