



**Arkansas District 4**  
**CPC/PI Committee Meeting**  
**and**  
**Treatment Committee Meeting**

LOCATION: PIONEER CLUB, Fort Smith, AR

TIME: AFTER NOON MEETING

DATES: Last Sunday each month in 2025-2026

9/28/25	5/31/26
10/26/25	6/28/26
11/30/25	7/26/26
12/28/25	8/30/26
1/25/26	9/27/26
2/22/26	10/25/26
3/29/26	11/29/26
4/26/26	12/27/26

**This is a great opportunity to enhance your recovery and get involved in service work.**

All AA Members are welcome to attend!

Questions? Then just come to the meeting.....

Megan M., District 4 CPC/PI Committee Chair

Tracie B. and Linda B., District 4 Committee Treatment Chairs